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EE 109720 AAABowes M0 Targets: 96 19 115CAM

EE 27871 AAAMorley D0 Targets: 95 20 115NFK

EE 105770 AAAGreen S0 Targets: 94 20 114NFK

EE 127052 AAABradley-Day J0 Targets: 93 20 113KEN

EE 96459 AAAGooding DV0 Targets: 94 19 113NFK

EE 110965 AAALovick J0 Targets: 92 19 111HER

EE 100978 AAAPortlock ND0 Targets: 91 20 111GLO

EE 100659 AAAAllaway JJ0 Targets: 90 19 109DER

EE 96738 AAADaniels CP0 Targets: 89 20 109STA

EE 187 AAAFaulds R0 Targets: 90 19 109HAM

EE 87112 AAALovick PCT0 Targets: 89 20 109HER

EE 126031 AAAStephens H0 Targets: 90 19 109WIL

EE 136113 AAATaylor L0 Targets: 89 20 109OXO

EE 96439 AAAChilderhouse C0 Targets: 89 19 108BER

EE 105239 AAAClark SC0 Targets: 89 19 108SUX

EE 43085 AAABrightman JE0 Targets: 87 20 107KEN

EE 96891 AAAParkin-Coates A0 Targets: 86 19 105YOR

EE 89641 AAABaker CJ0 Targets: 83 20 103SUF

EE 126584 AAADraper R0 Targets: 85 17 102BUC

EE 116300 AAAIsmet A0 Targets: 81 19 100BER

EE 19729 AAARouse MJA0 Targets: 82 17 99OXO
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EE 132642 AAStanford D0 Targets: 92 20 112CAM

EE 123128 AAWoollard B0 Targets: 90 20 110WAR

EE 122428 AABowling J0 Targets: 89 20 109LAN

EE 118044 AAFirman JL0 Targets: 90 19 109SUF

EE 121536 AAMayhew P0 Targets: 90 19 109SUF

EE 134506 AABurn D0 Targets: 88 20 108SUF

EE 19302 AAHumphreys RA0 Targets: 88 20 108ESX

WW 377 AAPendleton GR0 Targets: 88 19 107WDB

EE 114600 AAMoss N0 Targets: 87 19 106BUC

EE 103091 AASmith CM0 Targets: 87 19 106SUR

Yes EE 129653 AACorbyn A0 Targets: 86 19 105NFK

EE 128615 AACummins K0 Targets: 86 18 104HAM

EE 127102 AASoanes C0 Targets: 84 19 103NFK

EE 129151 AAFinney P0 Targets: 83 19 102SUR

EE 108590 AAPile J0 Targets: 84 18 102NFK

EE 127262 AASole J0 Targets: 84 18 102KEN

EE 88963 AASumner C0 Targets: 83 19 102NTN

EE 124370 AAEaseman A0 Targets: 82 19 101BUC

EE 126432 AASpeed RJ0 Targets: 82 19 101SOM

Yes EE 111458 AAHewland W0 Targets: 81 19 100BER

EE 127437 AAShuckford S0 Targets: 82 18 100BED

EE 95782 AALodge S0 Targets: 79 20 99ESX

EE 116525 AAReeve WR0 Targets: 86 13 99CAM

EE 114638 AAYeomans T0 Targets: 78 20 98DER

EE 113412 AANorfolk K0 Targets: 79 18 97ESX

EE 1010 AAWan WK0 Targets: 79 18 97NTN

EE 128040 AAButcher M0 Targets: 79 17 96STA

EE 96495 AAGenco L0 Targets: 78 18 96KEN

EE 43629 AAHowell T0 Targets: 78 18 96STA

EE 46190 AAO'Dowd M0 Targets: 83 13 96GLN

EE 127351 AAHarknett B0 Targets: 77 18 95WAR

EE 125619 AAThompson D0 Targets: 77 17 94BUC

EE 136284 AAHaffenden M0 Targets: 74 19 93SUX

EE 104023 AABell M0 Targets: 76 14 90HAM

EE 96499 AAWhinnett S0 Targets: 75 15 90BED

Yes EE 67420 AATyler RE0 Targets: 68 20 88HER
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EE 132564 ABridge T0 Targets: 86 20 106ESX

EE 82084 AGibbs AP0 Targets: 87 19 106SUF

EE 42374 ABell TR0 Targets: 85 20 105HAM

EE 123999 AReeves S0 Targets: 84 20 104SUF

EE 128781 AAmies S0 Targets: 85 18 103NFK

EE 36385 AChilds KD0 Targets: 85 18 103GLO

EE 81189 AKing PEL0 Targets: 84 19 103HAM

EE 130250 AVallis D0 Targets: 85 18 103HAM

EE 123975 AWoodard B0 Targets: 84 19 103STA

EE 114269 ACurran P0 Targets: 84 18 102NOT

EE 89013 AHoskins AJ0 Targets: 82 19 101GLN

EE 118823 AMatthews IH0 Targets: 82 19 101ESX

EE 116236 ASalt A0 Targets: 82 19 101STA

EE 129540 AWoodliffe-Thom P0 Targets: 84 17 101BUC

EE 116798 ADobson PN0 Targets: 82 18 100LIN

EE 1436 AFaulds TC0 Targets: 83 17 100HAM

EE 125603 AHiggs A0 Targets: 82 18 100ESX

EE 126277 AHopper S0 Targets: 82 18 100KEN

EE 137604 AKitchingman R0 Targets: 80 20 100YOR

EE 127428 APorter D0 Targets: 81 19 100NFK

EE 115910 AAbbott J0 Targets: 81 18 99SUF

EE 110030 AHermitage MP0 Targets: 82 17 99SUF

EE 102669 AHunter RJ0 Targets: 81 18 99SUF

EE 99993 ANewman LM0 Targets: 80 19 99GLO

EE 130160 APotts R0 Targets: 83 16 99STA

EE 13695 ASoanes PJ0 Targets: 82 17 99NFK

EE 96304 AWright M0 Targets: 81 18 99ESX

EE 108107 ABurnell FG0 Targets: 78 20 98HER

EE 111701 AGrimble M0 Targets: 79 19 98BUC

EE 132857 AJohnson TJ0 Targets: 79 19 98NFK

EE 85486 AMason B0 Targets: 81 17 98BED

EE 103733 AWhite S0 Targets: 78 20 98SUR

EE 57905 ABoxall G0 Targets: 77 20 97SUR

EE 101732 AChapman ALR0 Targets: 78 19 97ESX

EE 113117 ADownes GM0 Targets: 77 20 97SUF

EE 132243 AHiggs C0 Targets: 79 18 97ESX
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EE 136316 AMcBride DJ0 Targets: 79 18 97HER

EE 131644 ATibbles A0 Targets: 78 19 97HER

EE 73943 ABalham C0 Targets: 77 19 96ESX

EE 86557 ABonnett A0 Targets: 78 18 96ESX

EE 37612 AHearn T0 Targets: 76 20 96ESX

EE 111685 AHeath D0 Targets: 77 19 96LEI

EE 104418 AHodgkinson K0 Targets: 77 19 96STA

EE 126852 AMcarthur RT0 Targets: 77 19 96BUC

EE 61 AMorgan C0 Targets: 77 19 96HAM

EE 100237 ASpringham G0 Targets: 76 20 96ESX

EE 112239 AWharton KJ0 Targets: 83 13 96BUC

EE 131219 AHobbs M0 Targets: 77 18 95KEN

EE 130245 AJanes SM0 Targets: 75 20 95BED

Yes EE 126839 AMartin M0 Targets: 76 19 95HER

EE 107575 AThompson L0 Targets: 76 19 95ESX

EE 128419 AWade T0 Targets: 77 18 95LIN

EE 10494 ABattaglia RJ0 Targets: 76 18 94HER

EE 125410 ABowe S0 Targets: 78 16 94BER

EE 100572 AClarke SB0 Targets: 77 17 94BED

EE 39268 AFryer MP0 Targets: 79 15 94CAM

EE 110769 AHarding E0 Targets: 76 18 94BUC

EE 123357 AHaupt W0 Targets: 76 18 94BED

Yes EE 88843 AJanes R0 Targets: 76 18 94HER

EE 138030 APage W0 Targets: 74 20 94SUF

EE 121937 APierce T0 Targets: 77 17 94ESX

EE 86290 AStephen K0 Targets: 81 13 94BUC

EE 127823 ATromans G0 Targets: 75 19 94STA

EE 83228 AChester SE0 Targets: 74 19 93LIN

EE 113922 AClements S0 Targets: 73 20 93ESX

EE 129927 AHamilton G0 Targets: 77 16 93BED

EE 108685 AHughes D0 Targets: 73 20 93YOR

EE 134144 ALawrie RJ0 Targets: 74 19 93SUF

EE 133041 AMusk S0 Targets: 75 18 93NFK

EE 92796 AThornett TG0 Targets: 76 17 93OXO

EE 107279 AAnderson AG0 Targets: 78 14 92SUX

EE 134988 ABonnett J0 Targets: 73 19 92ESX
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EE 128249 AIsmet C0 Targets: 72 20 92BER

EE 127824 ATromans J0 Targets: 74 18 92STA

EE 127518 ABaylis O0 Targets: 77 14 91BER

EE 81076 ABrown P0 Targets: 76 15 91BUC

EE 139402 AHill CH0 Targets: 71 20 91KEN

EE 133640 AJeffery N0 Targets: 74 17 91HER

EE 123527 AMann BD0 Targets: 73 18 91ESX

EE 60842 ABattaglia S0 Targets: 75 15 90HER

EE 69840 ABovingdon AJ0 Targets: 71 19 90BER

EE 132588 ACrutchfield SH0 Targets: 74 16 90NFK

EE 90811 AHume G0 Targets: 76 14 90ESX

EE 131286 APritchett B0 Targets: 70 20 90HER

EE 101392 AAllman JB0 Targets: 71 18 89DER

EE 133339 ADalgleish A0 Targets: 71 18 89SUR

WW 2184 AHall L0 Targets: 74 15 89WDB

EE 110569 AQuince DM0 Targets: 70 19 89BED

EE 92592 ADunkling STK0 Targets: 69 19 88BUC

EE 22668 AHumphreys PF0 Targets: 71 17 88ESX

EE 127041 ASurridge T0 Targets: 71 17 88HER

EE 52040 AAllen R0 Targets: 68 19 87SUX

EE 92797 AThornett LJ0 Targets: 70 16 86OXO

EE 139934 AWyatt B0 Targets: 68 18 86ESX

EE 131762 AMarshall P0 Targets: 65 19 84KEN

EE 124849 ADavis S0 Targets: 66 17 83ESX

WW 235 AHayward M0 Targets: 68 14 82WDB

EE 127810 AHeron A0 Targets: 63 19 82LAN

Yes EE 73188 AWhite C0 Targets: 67 15 82HER

EE 128942 ABurrows MA0 Targets: 61 19 80ESX

EE 140598 ASmith MAS0 Targets: 62 18 80BUC

EE 114154 ATarr M0 Targets: 65 14 79AVN

EE 130903 AHassan D0 Targets: 61 17 78ESX

EE 137233 ATyler O0 Targets: 78 78HER

Yes EE 114999 AClements P0 Targets: 60 17 77ESX

Yes EE 96426 ARobinson AM0 Targets: 58 15 73HER

EE 65100 AConnolly TS0 Targets: 49 18 67GLN
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EE 47491 BStubbs RJ0 Targets: 82 18 100STA

EE 138793 BTibbles P0 Targets: 81 19 100HER

EE 84959 BRees CJ0 Targets: 81 18 99WAL

EE 137772 BMorrell R0 Targets: 80 18 98YOR

EE 118026 BWilson G0 Targets: 79 19 98LIN

EE 134756 BEllender J0 Targets: 78 19 97SUF

Yes EE 5555 BHawker RP0 Targets: 81 16 97BUC

EE 5000 BMitchell J0 Targets: 78 19 97SUF

EE 105871 BWaite E0 Targets: 78 18 96BER

EE 136200 BDickinson K0 Targets: 76 19 95YOR

EE 133689 BRobbins J0 Targets: 79 16 95HER

EE 135869 BRussell L0 Targets: 77 18 95GLO

EE 139438 BEdwards M0 Targets: 75 19 94HAM

EE 123554 BKing M0 Targets: 77 17 94CAM

EE 138431 BNash R0 Targets: 75 19 94NFK

EE 110595 BCutmore JP0 Targets: 78 15 93ESX

EE 124071 B*ELLIOTT G0 Targets: 76 17 93

EE 110191 B*Thatcher R0 Targets: 76 17 93ESX

EE 113903 B*West V0 Targets: 76 17 93NFK

EE 39914 BBarry RJ0 Targets: 74 18 92SUF

EE 120890 BBavington A0 Targets: 75 17 92LEI

UC10 B*ELY P0 Targets: 75 17 92

EE 139323 BNash DHJ0 Targets: 75 17 92NFK

EE 137532 BWhitehouse B0 Targets: 72 20 92STA

EE 135574 BFarmer G0 Targets: 74 17 91LAN

EE 27617 BGale DG0 Targets: 74 17 91ESX

EE 81785 BKent N0 Targets: 72 19 91SUX

EE 83204 BKing S0 Targets: 72 19 91ESX

EE 134810 BSarjant J0 Targets: 75 16 91SHR

EE 119131 BDadd G0 Targets: 72 18 90ESX

EE 139288 BElliott SND0 Targets: 71 19 90SUF

EE 51183 BAshton EF0 Targets: 73 16 89LIN

EE 122662 BChristy L0 Targets: 71 18 89GLN

EE 118474 BDarton GJ0 Targets: 69 20 89HER

EE 134813 BHalsey S0 Targets: 70 19 89BUC

EE 129951 BLawrence S0 Targets: 71 18 89HER
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EE 133524 BMorris M0 Targets: 71 18 89GLN

EE 104514 BParry R0 Targets: 74 15 89ESX

EE 135859 BRowland S0 Targets: 71 18 89WAL

Yes EE 139450 BScotchings SS0 Targets: 71 18 89BED

EE 125865 BDearman A0 Targets: 69 19 88HER

EE 135238 BDurrant K0 Targets: 73 15 88ESX

EE 29324 BHeard PA0 Targets: 69 19 88LIN

EE 139783 BSkillen P0 Targets: 71 17 88NFK

EE 124868 BStockford M0 Targets: 70 18 88GLN

EE 100866 BBowley N0 Targets: 70 17 87HER

UC11 B*COX M0 Targets: 67 20 87

EE 110109 BHallybone D0 Targets: 72 15 87BED

EE 72353 BHillier WJ0 Targets: 71 16 87BED

EE 123859 BHollick C0 Targets: 68 19 87BED

EE 141048 BMicklewright G0 Targets: 71 16 87HER

EE 137287 BPoyser A0 Targets: 72 15 87HAM

EE 66730 BHarris TJ0 Targets: 68 18 86ESX

EE 136604 BMurphy M0 Targets: 67 19 86SUF

EE 114152 BPerrin J0 Targets: 70 16 86GLN

EE 139088 BSatwick JS0 Targets: 68 18 86ESX

EE 129526 BShoemark D0 Targets: 68 18 86DOR

EE 104710 BBarton C0 Targets: 69 16 85ESX

EE 105589 BBlamey M0 Targets: 68 17 85BUC

EE 138266 BChamberlain M0 Targets: 69 16 85BED

EE 125718 BHartland R0 Targets: 67 18 85BUC

EE 100569 BMiller SK0 Targets: 70 15 85ESX

EE 99645 BO'Brien RM0 Targets: 72 13 85ESX

EE 56986 BReeve NJ0 Targets: 71 14 85BED

EE 143122 B*White NG0 Targets: 67 18 85HER

EE 133265 BBaines G0 Targets: 65 19 84NOT

EE 83751 BMaloney J0 Targets: 66 18 84BED

Yes EE 112818 BMcalevey J0 Targets: 67 17 84HER

Yes EE 95181 BPesticcio RF0 Targets: 67 17 84WAL

EE 133500 BPiercy M0 Targets: 66 18 84NTN

EE 139837 BPorter DC0 Targets: 65 19 84LAN

EE 138866 BWarren M0 Targets: 70 14 84SUF
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EE 129050 BCollingwood S0 Targets: 67 16 83ESX

EE 126098 BHoskins S0 Targets: 69 14 83GLN

EE 968 BPowell A0 Targets: 66 17 83BUC

Yes EE 136185 BCox M0 Targets: 64 18 82HER

EE 140943 BJarvis C0 Targets: 67 15 82CAM

EE 108065 BCorney AK0 Targets: 63 17 80CAM

EE 125129 BOsborn C0 Targets: 62 18 80HER

EE 108770 BPayne P0 Targets: 66 14 80ESX

EE 136276 BRauch W0 Targets: 64 16 80WAL

EE 100283 BRobinson CL0 Targets: 63 17 80HER

EE 134133 BApplin C0 Targets: 61 18 79SOM

EE 130780 BBaker J0 Targets: 63 16 79SUX

Yes EE 139968 BChisholm LR0 Targets: 64 15 79BUC

EE 138303 BHartland B0 Targets: 65 14 79BUC

Yes EE 97529 BHill G0 Targets: 64 15 79HER

EE 2879 BHolmes AH0 Targets: 65 14 79NOT

EE 52170 BLyon NA0 Targets: 62 17 79CAM

EE 133800 BRudd G0 Targets: 63 16 79GLN

EE 138867 BHenshaw TM0 Targets: 61 17 78SUF

EE 130198 BReid K0 Targets: 62 16 78HAM

EE 85905 BTrow SRW0 Targets: 63 15 78SHR

EE 136324 BHoddinott J0 Targets: 57 19 76WAL

EE 133035 BBowley CG0 Targets: 63 12 75HER

EE 131338 BThorpe D0 Targets: 58 16 74SUX

EE 83429 BSutton C0 Targets: 58 14 72HER

EE 113737 BHollick G0 Targets: 54 16 70BED

EE 116323 BBurton I0 Targets: 55 14 69SUX

Yes EE 130877 BTurner J0 Targets: 50 9 59BED

EE 138911 BWilson P0 Targets: 51 51LAN
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EE 138501 CPoyser J0 Targets: 78 20 98HAM

EE 138068 CBullas S0 Targets: 76 20 96LIN

EE 135698 CTolley S0 Targets: 78 16 94ESX

EE 115393 CJohnson IN0 Targets: 74 19 93KEN

EE 134099 CWilson G0 Targets: 73 19 92NFK

EE 129680 CPage S0 Targets: 71 20 91BED

EE 138678 CCollins J0 Targets: 70 20 90HAM

EE 125217 CWills F0 Targets: 70 19 89KEN

Yes EE 82485 CRadley I0 Targets: 67 20 87BED

Yes EE 143400 C*Edwards RED0 Targets: 68 15 83BUC

EE 128264 CFairey K0 Targets: 64 19 83BED

EE 138343 CHeeley J0 Targets: 66 17 83NTN

EE 62396 CRalph B0 Targets: 69 14 83KEN

EE 135048 CSarjant  N0 Targets: 64 19 83SHR

EE 14756 CButler PJB0 Targets: 66 16 82HER

Yes EE 143396 C*Edwards AE0 Targets: 64 18 82BUC

EE 141494 C*Lloyd ME0 Targets: 63 19 82HER

EE 141531 CMoulton D0 Targets: 65 17 82NFK

EE 137444 CPerry A0 Targets: 64 18 82ESX

EE 101014 CSpafford JH0 Targets: 65 17 82GLN

EE 140952 CVas D0 Targets: 67 15 82HER

EE 139337 CJoslin WJ0 Targets: 68 12 80ESX

EE 139463 CMonk LJ0 Targets: 65 15 80HER

EE 81655 CHart D0 Targets: 61 18 79CAM

EE 136453 CJenkins A0 Targets: 64 15 79NTN

EE 140410 CShearing A0 Targets: 61 18 79ESX

EE 49964 CNewell P0 Targets: 59 19 78CAM

EE 122764 CSmith AJ0 Targets: 60 18 78KEN

Yes UC03 C*FAIREY M0 Targets: 64 13 77

EE 108538 CValentine MJ0 Targets: 60 17 77BUC

EE 122961 C*Herbert T0 Targets: 61 15 76BUC

EE 128413 C*MCMILLAN P0 Targets: 58 18 76

EE 137666 CMorris A0 Targets: 59 17 76WAL

EE 138422 COgden J0 Targets: 62 14 76BED

EE 142322 C*George D0 Targets: 60 15 75SUR

EE 120080 CHarvey SL0 Targets: 60 15 75KEN
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EE 21659 CKeys GW0 Targets: 56 19 75HAM

EE 142325 CMiller B0 Targets: 58 17 75SOM

EE 113074 CDomm G0 Targets: 56 18 74GLN

EE 137032 CMarsh S0 Targets: 61 13 74BED

UC12 C*RAY W0 Targets: 59 15 74

EE 71433 CShuttleworth PF0 Targets: 60 14 74BER

EE 140288 CBrown CP0 Targets: 56 17 73HER

Yes EE 112723 CHall J0 Targets: 55 18 73KEN

Yes EE 89433 CLander KP0 Targets: 59 14 73BED

EE 141604 CLarcombe JL0 Targets: 57 16 73SOM

Yes UC05 C*MCGUANE R0 Targets: 57 16 73

EE 131287 CPritchett S0 Targets: 58 15 73HER

EE 140672 CWilson IM0 Targets: 57 16 73BED

EE143645 C*MACHIN P0 Targets: 55 17 72

Yes EE 142164 C*Pearce M0 Targets: 55 17 72KEN

EE 87994 CShilton BD0 Targets: 55 17 72ESX

Yes EE 131993 CBailey K0 Targets: 54 17 71BED

UC07 C*COWMEADOW J0 Targets: 57 13 70

EE 140043 CFox EL0 Targets: 53 17 70YOR

Yes UC08 C*HAMMETT J0 Targets: 53 17 70

EE 85825 CHampson J0 Targets: 55 15 70GLN

Yes EE 123158 CLe Roux P0 Targets: 56 14 70BED

EE 129369 C*Machin C0 Targets: 53 17 70DOR

Yes UC32 C*LOVETT L0 Targets: 52 17 69

EE 142269 C*McDonnell GJ0 Targets: 52 17 69ESX

EE 137241 CCollins C0 Targets: 49 19 68HAM

EE 136275 CDavis P0 Targets: 58 10 68NFK

Yes UC26 C*DEARING D0 Targets: 51 17 68

EE 136649 CHogg N0 Targets: 53 15 68HER

EE 134380 CLyte FTJN0 Targets: 52 16 68LIN

EE 131233 CWright G0 Targets: 54 14 68BED

Yes EE 133830 CDay M0 Targets: 53 14 67BUC

EE 133548 CGreer C0 Targets: 52 15 67HER

Yes EE 129282 CLeahy D0 Targets: 50 17 67HER

EE 129813 CBlamey L0 Targets: 49 17 66BUC

EE 139653 CCherwayko MM0 Targets: 52 14 66GLN
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EE 119850 CGascoyne RG0 Targets: 50 16 66BUC

EE 129960 CHarknett R0 Targets: 52 14 66WAR

EE 123968 CFalletta G0 Targets: 54 11 65HER

EE 131672 C*Lattimore G0 Targets: 50 15 65ESX

Yes EE 125728 CBain A0 Targets: 51 11 62SUX

Yes EE 141887 CBarker J0 Targets: 47 14 61NFK

UC17 C*HOLLICK K0 Targets: 47 14 61

EE 139457 CDearman LA0 Targets: 46 14 60HER

EE 135377 CPickard L0 Targets: 44 16 60LIN

Yes UC29 C*GILES L0 Targets: 42 17 59

Yes EE 129705 CRadley M0 Targets: 43 16 59HER

Yes EE 133986 CRudd H0 Targets: 48 11 59GLN

Yes UC22 C*MURPHY S0 Targets: 46 12 58

EE 131997 CVyse M0 Targets: 41 17 58ESX

UC21 C*ELLENDER J0 Targets: 47 10 57

Yes EE 141283 CPope J0 Targets: 46 11 57HER

Yes UC09 C*BIRD M0 Targets: 42 14 56

Yes EE 135713 CHill R0 Targets: 39 16 55SUR

Yes EE 134014 CPalmer R0 Targets: 41 13 54HAM

Yes EE 142564 C*Boys DF0 Targets: 40 13 53BUC

EE 140010 CBullas A0 Targets: 40 12 52LIN

EE 133655 CHollick L0 Targets: 42 6 48BED

UC20 C*MURRAY A0 Targets: 33 8 41

Yes UC01 C*SELF D0 Targets: 25 12 37
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EE 138501 CLTPoyser J0 Targets: 78 20 98HAM

EE 138030 CLTPage W0 Targets: 74 20 94SUF

EE 138678 CLTCollins J0 Targets: 70 20 90HAM

EE 137233 CLTTyler O0 Targets: 78 78HER

EE 129813 CLTBlamey L0 Targets: 49 17 66BUC

UC17 CLTHOLLICK K0 Targets: 47 14 61
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EE 123128 JNRWoollard B0 Targets: 90 20 110WAR

EE 127102 JNRSoanes C0 Targets: 84 19 103NFK

EE 124370 JNREaseman A0 Targets: 82 19 101BUC

EE 136316 JNRMcBride DJ0 Targets: 79 18 97HER

EE 131644 JNRTibbles A0 Targets: 78 19 97HER

EE 135869 JNRRussell L0 Targets: 77 18 95GLO

EE 127824 JNRTromans J0 Targets: 74 18 92STA

EE 134810 JNRSarjant J0 Targets: 75 16 91SHR

EE 135238 JNRDurrant K0 Targets: 73 15 88ESX

EE 123859 JNRHollick C0 Targets: 68 19 87BED

EE 134133 JNRApplin C0 Targets: 61 18 79SOM

EE 133035 JNRBowley CG0 Targets: 63 12 75HER

EE 133655 JNRHollick L0 Targets: 42 6 48BED
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EE 124370 LDYEaseman A0 Targets: 82 19 101BUC

EE 1436 LDYFaulds TC0 Targets: 83 17 100HAM

EE 103733 LDYWhite S0 Targets: 78 20 98SUR

EE 128249 LDYIsmet C0 Targets: 72 20 92BER

EE 134813 LDYHalsey S0 Targets: 70 19 89BUC

EE 125217 LDYWills F0 Targets: 70 19 89KEN

EE 135238 LDYDurrant K0 Targets: 73 15 88ESX

EE 83751 LDYMaloney J0 Targets: 66 18 84BED

EE 126098 LDYHoskins S0 Targets: 69 14 83GLN

EE 100283 LDYRobinson CL0 Targets: 63 17 80HER

EE 134133 LDYApplin C0 Targets: 61 18 79SOM

EE 130780 LDYBaker J0 Targets: 63 16 79SUX

EE 138867 LDYHenshaw TM0 Targets: 61 17 78SUF

EE 120080 LDYHarvey SL0 Targets: 60 15 75KEN

EE 131287 LDYPritchett S0 Targets: 58 15 73HER

EE 140043 LDYFox EL0 Targets: 53 17 70YOR

EE 85825 LDYHampson J0 Targets: 55 15 70GLN

EE 133548 LDYGreer C0 Targets: 52 15 67HER

EE 139653 LDYCherwayko MM0 Targets: 52 14 66GLN

EE 129960 LDYHarknett R0 Targets: 52 14 66WAR

UC17 LDYHOLLICK K0 Targets: 47 14 61

EE 139457 LDYDearman LA0 Targets: 46 14 60HER

EE 135377 LDYPickard L0 Targets: 44 16 60LIN

Yes EE 133986 LDYRudd H0 Targets: 48 11 59GLN

EE 140010 LDYBullas A0 Targets: 40 12 52LIN

EE 133655 LDYHollick L0 Targets: 42 6 48BED

UC20 LDYMURRAY A0 Targets: 33 8 41
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EE 27871 SNRMorley D0 Targets: 95 20 115NFK

EE 105770 SNRGreen S0 Targets: 94 20 114NFK

EE 96459 SNRGooding DV0 Targets: 94 19 113NFK

EE 121536 SNRMayhew P0 Targets: 90 19 109SUF

EE 126031 SNRStephens H0 Targets: 90 19 109WIL

EE 136113 SNRTaylor L0 Targets: 89 20 109OXO

EE 134506 SNRBurn D0 Targets: 88 20 108SUF

EE 96439 SNRChilderhouse C0 Targets: 89 19 108BER

EE 132564 SNRBridge T0 Targets: 86 20 106ESX

EE 82084 SNRGibbs AP0 Targets: 87 19 106SUF

EE 96891 SNRParkin-Coates A0 Targets: 86 19 105YOR

EE 123999 SNRReeves S0 Targets: 84 20 104SUF

EE 89641 SNRBaker CJ0 Targets: 83 20 103SUF

EE 81189 SNRKing PEL0 Targets: 84 19 103HAM

EE 130250 SNRVallis D0 Targets: 85 18 103HAM

EE 123975 SNRWoodard B0 Targets: 84 19 103STA

EE 114269 SNRCurran P0 Targets: 84 18 102NOT

EE 127262 SNRSole J0 Targets: 84 18 102KEN

EE 89013 SNRHoskins AJ0 Targets: 82 19 101GLN

EE 116236 SNRSalt A0 Targets: 82 19 101STA

EE 126432 SNRSpeed RJ0 Targets: 82 19 101SOM

EE 129540 SNRWoodliffe-Thom P0 Targets: 84 17 101BUC

EE 116798 SNRDobson PN0 Targets: 82 18 100LIN

EE 137604 SNRKitchingman R0 Targets: 80 20 100YOR

EE 127428 SNRPorter D0 Targets: 81 19 100NFK

EE 138793 SNRTibbles P0 Targets: 81 19 100HER

EE 115910 SNRAbbott J0 Targets: 81 18 99SUF

EE 110030 SNRHermitage MP0 Targets: 82 17 99SUF

EE 95782 SNRLodge S0 Targets: 79 20 99ESX

EE 99993 SNRNewman LM0 Targets: 80 19 99GLO

EE 130160 SNRPotts R0 Targets: 83 16 99STA

EE 116525 SNRReeve WR0 Targets: 86 13 99CAM

EE 85486 SNRMason B0 Targets: 81 17 98BED

EE 101732 SNRChapman ALR0 Targets: 78 19 97ESX

EE 132243 SNRHiggs C0 Targets: 79 18 97ESX

EE 113412 SNRNorfolk K0 Targets: 79 18 97ESX
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EE 96495 SNRGenco L0 Targets: 78 18 96KEN

EE 126852 SNRMcarthur RT0 Targets: 77 19 96BUC

EE 61 SNRMorgan C0 Targets: 77 19 96HAM

EE 46190 SNRO'Dowd M0 Targets: 83 13 96GLN

EE 127351 SNRHarknett B0 Targets: 77 18 95WAR

EE 131219 SNRHobbs M0 Targets: 77 18 95KEN

EE 130245 SNRJanes SM0 Targets: 75 20 95BED

EE 107575 SNRThompson L0 Targets: 76 19 95ESX

EE 125410 SNRBowe S0 Targets: 78 16 94BER

EE 139438 SNREdwards M0 Targets: 75 19 94HAM

EE 123357 SNRHaupt W0 Targets: 76 18 94BED

EE 123554 SNRKing M0 Targets: 77 17 94CAM

EE 121937 SNRPierce T0 Targets: 77 17 94ESX

EE 86290 SNRStephen K0 Targets: 81 13 94BUC

EE 125619 SNRThompson D0 Targets: 77 17 94BUC

EE 127823 SNRTromans G0 Targets: 75 19 94STA

EE 136284 SNRHaffenden M0 Targets: 74 19 93SUX

EE 115393 SNRJohnson IN0 Targets: 74 19 93KEN

EE 110191 SNRThatcher R0 Targets: 76 17 93ESX

EE 113903 SNRWest V0 Targets: 76 17 93NFK

EE 107279 SNRAnderson AG0 Targets: 78 14 92SUX

EE 139323 SNRNash DHJ0 Targets: 75 17 92NFK

EE 137532 SNRWhitehouse B0 Targets: 72 20 92STA

EE 127518 SNRBaylis O0 Targets: 77 14 91BER

EE 139402 SNRHill CH0 Targets: 71 20 91KEN

EE 104023 SNRBell M0 Targets: 76 14 90HAM

EE 69840 SNRBovingdon AJ0 Targets: 71 19 90BER

EE 132588 SNRCrutchfield SH0 Targets: 74 16 90NFK

EE 139288 SNRElliott SND0 Targets: 71 19 90SUF

EE 90811 SNRHume G0 Targets: 76 14 90ESX

EE 131286 SNRPritchett B0 Targets: 70 20 90HER

EE 96499 SNRWhinnett S0 Targets: 75 15 90BED

EE 51183 SNRAshton EF0 Targets: 73 16 89LIN

EE 122662 SNRChristy L0 Targets: 71 18 89GLN

WW 2184 SNRHall L0 Targets: 74 15 89WDB

EE 110569 SNRQuince DM0 Targets: 70 19 89BED
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EE 125865 SNRDearman A0 Targets: 69 19 88HER

EE 92592 SNRDunkling STK0 Targets: 69 19 88BUC

EE 141048 SNRMicklewright G0 Targets: 71 16 87HER

EE 137287 SNRPoyser A0 Targets: 72 15 87HAM

EE 136604 SNRMurphy M0 Targets: 67 19 86SUF

EE 139088 SNRSatwick JS0 Targets: 68 18 86ESX

EE 129526 SNRShoemark D0 Targets: 68 18 86DOR

EE 129050 SNRCollingwood S0 Targets: 67 16 83ESX

Yes EE 143400 SNREdwards RED0 Targets: 68 15 83BUC

EE 968 SNRPowell A0 Targets: 66 17 83BUC

EE 141494 SNRLloyd ME0 Targets: 63 19 82HER

EE 141531 SNRMoulton D0 Targets: 65 17 82NFK

EE 137444 SNRPerry A0 Targets: 64 18 82ESX

EE 140952 SNRVas D0 Targets: 67 15 82HER

EE 139463 SNRMonk LJ0 Targets: 65 15 80HER

EE 136276 SNRRauch W0 Targets: 64 16 80WAL

EE 52170 SNRLyon NA0 Targets: 62 17 79CAM

EE 133800 SNRRudd G0 Targets: 63 16 79GLN

EE 130903 SNRHassan D0 Targets: 61 17 78ESX

EE 49964 SNRNewell P0 Targets: 59 19 78CAM

EE 122764 SNRSmith AJ0 Targets: 60 18 78KEN

EE 136324 SNRHoddinott J0 Targets: 57 19 76WAL

EE 138422 SNROgden J0 Targets: 62 14 76BED

EE 142322 SNRGeorge D0 Targets: 60 15 75SUR

EE 141604 SNRLarcombe JL0 Targets: 57 16 73SOM

EE 140672 SNRWilson IM0 Targets: 57 16 73BED

EE 113737 SNRHollick G0 Targets: 54 16 70BED

EE 129369 SNRMachin C0 Targets: 53 17 70DOR

EE 116323 SNRBurton I0 Targets: 55 14 69SUX

EE 137241 SNRCollins C0 Targets: 49 19 68HAM

Yes EE 133830 SNRDay M0 Targets: 53 14 67BUC

EE 138911 SNRWilson P0 Targets: 51 51LAN
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EE 103091 VETSmith CM0 Targets: 87 19 106SUR

EE 42374 VETBell TR0 Targets: 85 20 105HAM

EE 36385 VETChilds KD0 Targets: 85 18 103GLO

EE 100237 VETSpringham G0 Targets: 76 20 96ESX

EE 105871 VETWaite E0 Targets: 78 18 96BER

EE 10494 VETBattaglia RJ0 Targets: 76 18 94HER

EE 39268 VETFryer MP0 Targets: 79 15 94CAM

Yes EE 88843 VETJanes R0 Targets: 76 18 94HER

EE 110595 VETCutmore JP0 Targets: 78 15 93ESX

EE 39914 VETBarry RJ0 Targets: 74 18 92SUF

EE 27617 VETGale DG0 Targets: 74 17 91ESX

EE 81785 VETKent N0 Targets: 72 19 91SUX

EE 83204 VETKing S0 Targets: 72 19 91ESX

EE 123527 VETMann BD0 Targets: 73 18 91ESX

EE 118474 VETDarton GJ0 Targets: 69 20 89HER

EE 129951 VETLawrence S0 Targets: 71 18 89HER

EE 104514 VETParry R0 Targets: 74 15 89ESX

EE 135859 VETRowland S0 Targets: 71 18 89WAL

EE 29324 VETHeard PA0 Targets: 69 19 88LIN

EE 22668 VETHumphreys PF0 Targets: 71 17 88ESX

EE 127041 VETSurridge T0 Targets: 71 17 88HER

Yes EE 67420 VETTyler RE0 Targets: 68 20 88HER

EE 52040 VETAllen R0 Targets: 68 19 87SUX

EE 114152 VETPerrin J0 Targets: 70 16 86GLN

EE 99645 VETO'Brien RM0 Targets: 72 13 85ESX

EE 56986 VETReeve NJ0 Targets: 71 14 85BED

Yes EE 112818 VETMcalevey J0 Targets: 67 17 84HER

EE 138866 VETWarren M0 Targets: 70 14 84SUF

EE 62396 VETRalph B0 Targets: 69 14 83KEN

EE 14756 VETButler PJB0 Targets: 66 16 82HER

Yes EE 143396 VETEdwards AE0 Targets: 64 18 82BUC

EE 101014 VETSpafford JH0 Targets: 65 17 82GLN

EE 108065 VETCorney AK0 Targets: 63 17 80CAM

EE 108770 VETPayne P0 Targets: 66 14 80ESX

EE 100283 VETRobinson CL0 Targets: 63 17 80HER

EE 2879 VETHolmes AH0 Targets: 65 14 79NOT
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EE 140410 VETShearing A0 Targets: 61 18 79ESX

EE 122961 VETHerbert T0 Targets: 61 15 76BUC

Yes EE 112723 VETHall J0 Targets: 55 18 73KEN

Yes EE 89433 VETLander KP0 Targets: 59 14 73BED

Yes EE 96426 VETRobinson AM0 Targets: 58 15 73HER

EE 87994 VETShilton BD0 Targets: 55 17 72ESX

EE 83429 VETSutton C0 Targets: 58 14 72HER

Yes EE 131993 VETBailey K0 Targets: 54 17 71BED

EE 85825 VETHampson J0 Targets: 55 15 70GLN

EE 136649 VETHogg N0 Targets: 53 15 68HER

EE 134380 VETLyte FTJN0 Targets: 52 16 68LIN

Yes EE 130877 VETTurner J0 Targets: 50 9 59BED
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